
(4)

(12)

(14) 

$20.81 $18.73

$69.24

$16.14

$24.20

$86.67

Trash Rates 

Effluent Water Bulk Water

Replacement 

$36.18 

$43.08 

$83.96 

$160.76 

Lock Attachment 

Lock Fee 

Gate Fee 

$21.54

2yd Container

4yd Container 

6yd Container 

8yd Container 

$26.00

$3.25 Each 1,000

$3.47 Each 1,000

$13.10

1st Cart 

$18.09

Sewer Service Connection 

$80.38

$120.54

3" $857.00

3"

Sewer Commercial 
Base Rate $26.31

4"

Above 16,000 $3.47 Each 1,000

Commercial 

Residential 

$2,042.00

$4,339.00

$5,297.00

$7,386.00

$14,767.00

$55,293.00

$41.98

$163.96

4"

6"

Stand By Charges 

4,001-8,000 

8,001-16,000

Above 16,000

$3.13 Each 1,000

$468.00

2nd Cart 

$241.08 

$327.92 

1 1/2"

2"

4,001-16,000

16,001-30,000

$895.00

$50.00

Deposit Fee 
3/4" $257.00

Water SVC Connection Fee

1" $337.00

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

Service Charges

SVC Charge 

SVC Charge OT

Disconnect/Reconnect $42.00

Commercial 

Residential 

$9.37

$5.84

2"

$396.00

$456.00

$633.00

$1,561.00

Water Rates 2024-2025

$22.96

$3.13 Each 1,000

Water Residential/ Commercial 

Sewer Residential

8,001-16,000 $3.25 Each 1,000

Above-30,000

Base Rate 

4,001-8,000 

$3.44 Each 1,000

$3.66 Each 1,000

$3.83 Each 1,000

Base Rate 3/4"

1"


