				Water	Rates 2	024-2025	; 				•
Water Resid	lential/ C	ommerc	ial		Depo	osit Fee		Wat	er SVC Co	onnectio	n Fee
Base Rate \$13.10 (4)			1	3/4"		\$257.00		3/4"		\$1,561.00	
4,001-16,000 \$3.44 Each 1,00			(12)	1"		\$337.00		1"		\$2,042.00	
16,001-30,000 \$3.66 Each 1,000		-	(14)	1 1/4"		\$396.00		1 1/2"		\$4,339.00	
Above-30,000	\$3.83 Each 1,000		<u> </u>	1 1/2"		\$456.00		2"		\$5,297.00	
				2"		\$633.00		3"		\$7,386.00	
Sewer Residential				3"		\$857.00		4"		\$14,767.00	
Base Rate \$		.96		4"		\$895.00		6"		\$55,293.00	
4,001-8,000	\$3.13 Ea	ch 1,000									
8,001-16,000	\$3.25 Ea	ch 1,000									
Above 16,000 \$3.47 Each 1,000			Sew	Sewer Service Connection				\$468.00			
Sewer Commercial				Bulk	Water	\$20.81		Effluent	Water	\$18.	
Base Rate \$2		.31									
4,001-8,000	\$3.13 Ea	ch 1,000									
8,001-16,000 \$3.25 Each 1,000						Trash Rates					
Above 16,000	\$3.47 Each 1,000							1st Cart		2nd Cart	
						Residentia	i l	\$18	.09	\$36.18	
Stand By Charges						Commercial		\$21.54		\$43.08	
Commercial		\$9.37				2yd Container		\$41.98		\$83.96	
Residential	\$5.84					4yd Container		\$80.38		\$160.76	
						6yd Contai	ner	\$12	0.54	\$241.08	
Service Charges						8yd Container		\$163.96		\$327.92	
						Lock Attac	hment	\$69	.24		
Disconnect/Reconnect \$42.00					Lock Fee		\$16	.14			
						Gate Fee		\$24.20			
SVC Charge	\$26.00					Replacement		\$86	.67		
SVC Charge OT	\$50	.00									